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Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building
Lawton Chiles 2600 Blair Stone Road Virginia B. Wetherell
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary

November 25, 1996

Mr. Leonard Springfield

Springfield Cleaners, Inc.
2335 Temple Trail, Bay #1
Winter Park, Florida 32789

Re: Facility I.D. No. 0950316
Dear Mr. Springfield:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit
Notification Form for the dry cleaning facility that you
submitted on September 3, 1996.

Please note that in November of each year the Department
will be mailing fee notices to those facilities using the Title V
general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due
and payable between January 15 and March 1 of each year the
facility is in operation and is subject to the requirements of
the Title V general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing
address, location address, responsible official, or phone number,
please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, F1 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including
change of operating parameters or equipment, or if you have any
additional guestions regarding the Title V General Permit
Program, please contact the District or local air program
compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,
Dotty Diltz, Chief
Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources
DD/jw
cc: Mr. Louis Nichols, Central District
“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources”

Printed on recycled paper.
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FL139%R] BILL OF SALE ABSOLUTE MAY 2 3 1997

Bureau of Air Moni

- & Mobile Spurceg
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that Springfield's, Inc., a Florida

corporation, as Seller, for and in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100
Dollars ($10.00), lawful money of the United States of America, to it in hand this
day paid by Ronak & Anish Corporation, a Florida corporation, the receipt of
which is hereby acknowledged, has granted, bargained, sold, transferred and .
delivered to the Buyer the following tangible and intangible personal property, to-
wit: -

toring

See Exhibit "A" Attached Hereto.

The seller warrants to the Buyer that it is the lawful owner of said goods
and chattels; that they are free from all encumbrances; that it has good right and
lawful authority to sell the same as aforesaid, and that it will warrant and defend
! , the sale of the said property, goods and chattels hereby made against the lawful
‘ claims and demands of all persons whomsoever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Seller has hereunto set his hand and seal
this 9th day of May, 1997.

Signed, sealed and delivered in SPRINGFIELD'S, INC.
~ the presence of:

BY: h,s,k &;, " %,, \A
Leonard Springfield, President

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF ORANGE

BEFORE ME, an officer duly authorized to take acknowledgments, on this
day personally appeared Leonard Springfield as President of Springfield's, Inc., to
me well known, and known to be the person who execute the foregoing Bill of Sale
Absolute, and he acknowledged that he executed the same for the purposes
therein expressed, and as his free act and deed.

WITNESS my hand and official seal th1s 9th day of May, 1997.

ID 41:@75’05/ b Nofary Publié

My commission expires:

JENNIFER CROWSON
Notary Public, State of Florida
My comm. expires Sept. 21, 1998

. Ne. CC 400679
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TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
' INS[PZE}TION SUMMARY REPORT

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY N RE-INSPECTION [ ]
| TIME IN: o420 TIME OUT: %)——5@- OGq L}§AIRS IDH:___ 095 O AL
TYBE OF FACILITY: f)yx L Cleociney
FACILITY NAME: %0\/\\/\( Q e | A C lecwey ¢ DATE__ L[5 /97
FACILITY LOCATION: 2% 25 "Tewn |0 e Tye
Ovlicuwde 1 27 7 8%

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL:_ LY owau v (\ S [7 v \A%C\ié \ J PHONE NUMBER:

D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in
compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.).

D © Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted:

COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED

s

S@/cﬁi. o

Q_(ﬂ/\a /2/ 6_ AV\\§/A C,CD \/@

O\ )/\/\cq\ cl qu7

COMMENTS:

The Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly certified and submitted to the inspector. YES[] NO[ ]}

DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION:

(Approximate)

/ - ]
INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: ( X%0) r\’ﬁ_& c \«u \
(Please Print)

|
INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE: C\Q\& MC—:D PHONE NUMBER:_ 836 -9524

Page of . - Revised 10/96
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1. Fa‘cmtyOwner/ p fO,’)C{,;/)Q
S(pv—\\

2. Site Name (For

Hazardous Waj
b
=N N

4. Facility Locati
\b Street Addresé

| ciy:\ .
oL LW C/O ,
6. Name and Titl /
\Necw/ -~ >

7. Responsible Official 1lmg Aacxress
Organization/Firm: \ L= \ & 3.\.3 C -
Street Address: 2. ‘3 = S Q\ - ‘h\}"l\.’ \ "E ‘3\6 /N \
i Code:

City: . Coun
tyw\\'\“-*\fc’—*’ %'k\-\-:_ v OVQ\J(Q‘Q_, S2TKA

8. Responsible Official Telephone Number:
Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) -

(¥8)

Facnhtyl

9. Name and Title of Facility Co

@0/) 740— 8073

10. Facility Contact Address:

Street Address: ;
City: ‘ |

Zip Code:

11. Facility Contact Telephone Number:
Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) -

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) ' Page 13 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96 '

au of A'r Monitoring
. Moiile Sources




# 0950316

& 5,200 gal/y.~
O 4— Fros>ane

- PM= 2,08
Oy T72. 9
(o= 7.0
!Tac: 2. b



Best Available Copy

Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Notification

Facility Name and Location

Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):

S@v—\*\)g&\c\& Cleavwer=

i

_Site Name (For examEle, plant name or number):

%\-LWSQ‘«,\&, Clemvoce =

(V3]

Hazardous Waste Generator ldentification Number:

EDDN LY 0O FLY RN R bo— S\ O

Facility Location: QI 3 \(Q“\D\& ‘\tvﬁ‘\\ Q ‘\\/ oAb \

Street Address:

City: \)L).\ =) t’\—% mYkCounry: D X RW SC:’ Zip Code:3 S a2 e

Responsible Official

6. Name and Title of Responsible Official:
Lecw‘mi—és S‘b\-\we:x‘\c\& LD\M e >
7. Responsible Official Mailing Address: .
Organization/Firm: - AN} VRS $ e \ &_ 1\.’ C -
Street Address: 2 3 Q = = O %\b “C.;V'B\\ Y’\E‘; /N \
City:w‘ \QA, Q County? Zip Cole:
wobee el Orsvwee. 329K
8. Responsible Official Telephone Number: —
Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) -
Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)
9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):
\, o, W ok Do\
10. Facility Contact Address: ' : N4
Street Address:
City: County: Zip Code:
1. Facility Contact Telephone Number:
Telephone: ( ) - Fax:
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 13 of 16

Effective: 6-25-96




Facility Information

1.(a) Provide the information below for each machine at the facility. Indicate the type of machine, the date of
its purchase, and the date the control device was installed, if applicable.

Date Date Date Date Date Date
Machine Control Machine Control Machine Control
: * Initially Device Initially Device Initially Device
Type of Machine ID {Purchased |[Installed ID [Purchased |Installed ID |Purchased |Installed
Example #1  03-OCT-93 12-NOV-93 #2 08-DEC-9i #3 02-MAR-92 02-MAR-92

Dry-to-Dry Unit ) :
(1) w/ ref. condenser . \ |G- L-4Y Q-
(2) w/ carbon adsorber
(3) w/ no controls
[Washer Unit
(4) w/ ref. condenser
(5) w/ carbon adsorber
(6) w/ no controls
[Dryer Unit
(7) w/ ref. condenser
(8) w/ carbon adsorber
(9) w/ no controls
[Reclaimer Unit
(10) w/ ref. condenser
(11) w/carbon adsorber
(12) w/ no controls

(b) Control devices are required, but not yet installed | |

(c) No control devices are required to be installed | |

2.(a) What was the total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased in the latest 12 months?

[ \NOO Jgallons So e Sands L ) WMuckivwe, QK- -]

(b) If less than 12 months, how many? | ] months
Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: | ] New store: | ] Did not keep records: { |

3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part 11?
(Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

Existing small area source | ] New small area source [ X ]
Existing large area source | ] New large area source [ ]
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 14 of 16.

Effective: 6-25-96



4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part II of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".) ‘

Existing large area source
Carbon adsorber [ | Refrigerated condenser | |

New small area source
Refrigerated condenser [K_]

.

New large area source
Refrigerated condenser | |

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant
to Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site:

All steam and hot water generating units on-site (1) have a total heat input of 10 million BTU/hr or less (298
boiler HP or less), and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment
during which propane or fuel oil containing no more than one percent sulfur is fired.

All steam and hot water generating units exempt [ A |
No such units on-site [ ]

%Oi\a\— CUWE O Qra@m\\sc; C'S;

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring

(e) Instrument calibration

XL Lx bk

() Start-up, shutdown, malfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 15 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96




Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an ”X” the appropriate selection:

[ | I hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing operation of the
facility indicated in this notification form; specifically, permit number(s)

-~

No air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form.

Responsible Official Certification

I, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part 11 of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. 1 hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part Il of this notification form.

1 will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.

w R2R- A0
Signature Date

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 16 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96




Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Notification

Facility Name and Location

1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):

Scpx—\w_cbs?‘\c\& Cleawers

2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):
2ans Q) Prralie b Clenvoers
3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number:

EPA AQD 0D, FLD AN R bbb~ S\ O
ORI R IBE  temole Neai\  RAy #|
QV\FCounW: DV mws& anCodegzqu

‘fg D City:\,o-\\,)\;e\_%
®§¢<b® ilitylldentification Number (DEP Use):

Q\\ Responsible Official

6. Name and Title of Responsible Official:

\ceowunvd SV\-'\N§‘\¢\€\ QD\M W e )
7. Responsible Official Mailing Address: )
Organization/Firm: L) VR Me \ L\. 1\-’ C -
Street Address: 2 I Q< © Q\l’/ %Vk\\ r\)A(\ = \
City:w. County? Zip Cole:
wobe % be b

Oravac. I29KA
8. Responsible Official Telephone Number: s

Telephone:  ( ) - Fax: ( ) -

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)

9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For exampie, plbant manager):

N, wok, B pely,

10. Facility Contact Address:

Street Address:
City: County: Zip Code:

11. Facility Contact Telephone Number:-
Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) -

RECEIVED

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 13 of 16 s 9%

. Fpow 9
Effective: 6-25-96 )
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Facility Information

1.(a) Provide the information below for each machine at the facility. Indicate the type of machine, the date of
its purchase, and the date the control device was installed, if applicable.

Date Date Date Date Date Date

Machine Control Machine Control Machine Control

Initially Device Initially Device Initially Device
Type of Machine ID {Purchased |{Installed ID |Purchased [Installed ID [Purchased |[Installed
Example #1 03-OCT-93 12-NOV-93 #2 08-DEC-9] #3 02-MAR-92 02-MAR-92
Dry-to-Dry Unit Co

(1) w/ ref. condenser \ | 4- -4Y Q- A
(2) w/ carbon adsorber
(3) w/ no controls
[Washer Unit

(4) w/ ref. condenser
(5) w/ carbon adsorber
(6) w/ no controls
|Dryer Unit . ’:3;’:_ T R T R L e S T i
(7) w/ ref. condenser
(8) w/ carbon adsorber
(9) w/ no controls
[Rcclaimcr Unit

(10) w/ ref. condenser
(11) w/carbon adsorber
(12) w/ no controls

(b) Control devices are required, but not yet installed | ]

(c) No control devices are required to be installed | |

2.(a) What was the total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased in the latest 12 months?

[ \OO ]gallors So 20 Sk VY Muchive K- -]

(b) If less than 12 months, how many? | } months
Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: | | New store: | ] Did not keep records: | ]

3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part 11?
(Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

Existing small area source | | New small area source [ X ]
Existing large area source | ] New large area source [ i
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 14 of 16

Effective: 6-25-96



4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part II of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing large area source
Carbon adsorber [ | Refrigerated condenser | ]

New small area source
Refrigerated condenser [K_]

New large area source
Refrigerated condenser | |

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant
to Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site:

All steam and hot water generating units on-site (1) have a total heat input of 10 million BTU/hr or less (298
boiler HP or less), and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment
during which propane or fuel oil containing no more than one percent sulfur is fired.

All steam and hot water generating units exempt [ A ]
No such units on-site [ ]

Q)Oi\c\- QUWS O Qre.@a\\sc. A

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which are required td be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring

(e) Instrument calibration

ML LE B

(f) Start-up, shutdown, malfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 15 0of 16
Effective: 6-25-96



Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an ”X” the appropriate selection:

[ ] I hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing operation of the
facility indicated in this notification form; specifically, permit number(s)

| * | No air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form.

Responsible Official Certification

1, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part I of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part 11 of this notification form.

I will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.

ﬁse, L *9@“;”}@"\'5 R2R AL
Signature Date

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 16 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96
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gy ,'\ Al . b nl . _A . .
O1 ange County Environmental Protection Department

PERCHLOROETIHYEENE DIRY C1IEANE

TUULE NV GEMHEIGATL PIIRNUT
CONPILIAMNCE INSPECC

L . SCITTOM G CR s
AN AT, | : ,

COMCHT AT/ SO ey

TYPE OF INSPICTTON:

S-S Pre o L1

AIRS I0i: Q950D [ bate: elslq 1\

TINUE 1 7 39

\
FACILITY NANI: ____________,EPVV\,V\,X—L_ved\,& L,L Cle e vid e e
FACILITY LOCATION: 727 35 o ’TQ\M()L& ,Twﬁ.(...\,-..“ o

TINTE Ol g s™

e kakw\o B o - Y Ry £ -1

(/,.

UM‘UI N()IH'I(AII()N ‘ S e

" A E C'("
1o Exdstng facility notificd DARNM by 971796 . ' L/
2. New [actlity notificd DARM 30 days prior (o stotup 7 Cn

\ (W]
3. Vacitity failed to notify DARM (o vse pencial ])( il U

((,l\L,Ll' \ppm]m e lm\) .

lvarr 1t cLassimcavion T

.

Ifacility m(hL \(ul on n()tth.\h(m fm " 1|| ll x( is:
(check appropriate box)

AL

1. Existing small aren source ] 7. New small aren sourvee U/
dry-to-dry only, x<140 gal/yr dry-to-diy only x2140 pal/yr

transfer only, x<200 gal/yr ©transler ondy, x<200 pgal/yr

both types, x<140 gal/yr both types, x<140 pal/yr

(constructed belore 12/9/91) (constructed o or after 12/9/91)

3. Existing large arca source Ll 4
dly Lo-dry only, 140<x<2, 100 pal/yr
tansfer only, 200<x<1,800 gal/y1
both ty pm 140<x<1,800 g'\lly:
(construcled before 12/9/91)

. New barpe area sourcee )
dry-to-diy only, 140<x<2, 100 gal/yr
transfer only, 2007x21,800 pal/yr

both types, 140<x7} ,R()() pal/yr
(constructed on o aftcv 12/9/91)

This is a correct facility classilication CP/ O
I no, please check the appropriate classification:

Q
d

facility quatificd for n gencrnl peomit as number “unbuove
facility exceeds above limits nnd is not eligiblc for y( neral permit

L,H The total quontity af patehlorocthylena (pere) purchasad within the preceding 12 months by this dvy cleaning

facility was _ [0 gallons,

}

| 0l 4 Revined 10728796
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u I’AR’I Ill G]( NFIIAI_/ (,ON J ](()I I(Il ()[ l[(] (’\‘l 1. N l S T T T e e e o

Is the responsible official of ”H lll\ (l( aning l ae 1hl\ ) T e e e s

{check appropriute boxes)
Lo Storing perehlotocthylenc in Gphty sented and fimporvions containe «f LIv LN
2. Examining the containers for lenkagpe? Ly un
3. Closing and sccuring machine doors except dun in;i loadinp/Zunionding? LIy L
4. Draining cartuidge filters in their housing ot in sealed containers for a
least 24 hours prior to disposal? LIV U
5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steaom pressure for cabon adsorben
Leds according to the manulactuicr s specifications? Ly L LA

T /\ — : B —— e — ooz =

If elassification 1 has been checleed) no controls ave requived. Proceced to Part 'V,

I el \\\mL wion 2 hay heen cheeked, the machine should he ulmppul with a relviperated condenser
(complete A below).

If classification 3 has been ¢hecked, (he machine should be cquipped with cither a relvigerated
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B helow).

Carbon adsorber nmust lvave heen
installed priorto Septemher 22,1993

If classification 4 has been checked, the maching shiould be cquipped with a refriperated condenser
(complete A and B below).

A. Uas the responsible official of all new sources and existing Inrge area sources:

(check appropriate boxes)

L. Equipped all machines with the approprinte vent contiols?

LIy LM

2. Lquipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting, system?? Uy UnN WA
3. Equipped the condenser with a divedter valve so airflow will be ditected nway from the A

condenser upon opening the door? Ly LN LIN/A
4. Measurcd and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust strcam of a refriperated

condenser on a weckly basis? : Cry LI
5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperatuie of the

condenser exceeded 457F7 ay Un
6. Conducled all temperaturc monitoring after an appropriale cooldown period and after

verifying that the coolant had been completely charped? LY U

Roevised 10728796
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B. II ts (hL xup()nsnhl(. ()Ihu \1 nf an (\l'\(nl)’ Frgre or new l upe area sourcee also:

I.

Measured and recorded the exhanst temperntnie on the outlel side of the condenser locatad
on dry-to-dry, reclaiier, and dryer imachings on aweclily basis? LIy L
2. Measurced and recorded the washer exhianst tenperatine st the condenser

inlet and outlet weekly?

Uy UN
Is the temperature differential cqual to ar greater than 20" §7¢ ay e
3. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stemmn week ly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber,
il machines arc equipped with a carbon adsorber? Oy UnN ON/A
Is the pere concentration (;(|n:1l o o less than 100 ppim? Uy LN
4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for ine: Isuring
pere concentrations is at least 8 duct dinmcters downsticam of any bend, contr; aclion,
or expansion; is at feast 2 duct dinmcters upsticam from any bend, umtmu:un
or expausion; and downstre:am fiom no other inlet? Ly LN
5.

Zquipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) seith individual
condenser coils? Uy U UnA

6. Routed airflow (o the carbon adsorber (il uscd) at all times? gy UN Ur/A

[PART V: RECORDKER Pm(, RE ()Umif t\'i' N
--]I-'mrthc lup(msxhk ()ﬂlu'\l o o » T .
(check appropriate boxes)
1. Maintained reecipts for pere purchased? Ly LN
2. Maintained rolling monthly averapes of pare consumplion? LY U
3. Maintained feak detection inspection and repair repoits for the foltowing;:
a. decumentation of teaks repaited w/in 24 las? o LIy L
b. documentation of parts ordered to repair feak and feak repaived w/in 2 days
and parts installed w/in 5 days ol receipt? Uy UN
4. Maintained calibration dala’? gor direct s cading insinments only) Uy N GN/A
5. Maitained.exhaust duct monitoring dati an pere concentrations? Uy LiN
6. Maintained 5;\:\'l‘lnp/shu\dm\jn‘l/lu:\lI'nn('linu plan? LIV LIn
7. M:\il\(ﬂinxC(l deviation GCO-l'vLS'? A Uy UnN
" Problem corrected? Uy uN
§. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable? . LY UN UN/A
[PARY VI LEAX DETECTION AND REPAUS ,F-_---'-.::,:;::,—,.::.:--:::.-D
lﬂwDogs lllcwrc;qp(‘)l;ssblc ofrcml C()ncl-\lg_:\:;-crc—i(l\ ']L ll:lh:(wctl-l.(m 41::! @ nir ll)':pLLll()ll) Uy UN u

Yol Revised 10728796



BEST AVAILABLE COPY

Odor (noticcable pere odor)

a.

L.
(PID/FID only)?

C.
d.

3. Ias the facility maintained a leak Jop?

Hosc councclions, {illings,

couplings, and valves oy
.Door paskets and scaling L1y
Filler paskels and seating, Ly
Pumps ay
Solvent tanks and containers Ly
Waler scparators Uy

Physical detection (airllow fell throuph paskets)

N

O

Cind

an

QN

2. Which method of detection is nsed l>) the u:spmwivbié» oflicial? o

Visual eximnination (condensed solvenl on exterior surlaces)

Usc ol dircct-reading instrumentation (F1D/P1D/calorimetric tubes)

I using direct-reading instranientation, is the cquipment:

Capable of detecting pere vapor concentrations in a ranpe of 0-500 ppim?

Calibrated againsta standard gas prior to and afier ench use

Inspected for leaks and obvious signs ol wear on a weekly basis?

Keptin a clean and sceuie avca when not in use?

¢. Verified for nccurncy by use of duplicate samples (eolorimetric only)?

4. JJocs the responsible official check the following arcas for Jeaks?

Muck coolers
Stills

Fxhaust dampers
Diverter valves

Cartridge filter housings
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Nuue of Responsible Official
Todd Xletcher

: ‘SPC@,@( lojg
. P 7;/ & ps

Tnspector’s Signalure

Yy A

Date of Tnspection

Approximate Date of Tlext Inspection

Sold Yo ovale * Ay Covp on (W»&L,Ci (9497
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Postage

Certified Fee

Postmark

Return Receipt Fee
{Endorsement Required)

Here

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

LEONARD SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD CLEANERS

WINTER PARK FL 32789

10 AIRS ID # 0950316001AG

2335 TEMPLE TRAIL BAY #1

7000 0LOD 002k 4130 2109

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

1. Article Addressed to:

10 AIRS ID # 0950316001 AG
- LEONARD SPRINGFIELD

SPRINGFIELD CLEANERS

2335 TEMPLE TRAIL BAY #1

WINTER PARK FL 32789

D. Is delivery address different from item 17 O Yes

If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

C. SignaturM \
O Agent
X o H W—D Addressee

3. \Sgrvice Type
X/Cerﬁﬁed Mail
O Registered

O Insured Mail [0 C.O.D.

(O Express Mail

O Return Receipt for Merchandise

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

%ﬂAB:IeNumber(Co%frofmge Icelagbzlyzlﬂ;¢07x ” “) ‘ NH ‘

. PS Form 3811, July 1999

Domestic Return Receipt

!

102595-99-M-1789 ’




Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.
RECEIVED 1
MAIL ROOM f
- TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00 1
FEB 20 91

Do NOT Remove Label

AIRS ID# 0950316 FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
SPRINGFIELD CLEANERS Org.: 37550101000 EO: Bl
LEONARD SPRINGFIELD Fund: 20-2-035001
2335 TEMPLE TRAIL BAY #1 Obj.: 002273

T

WINTER PARK FL 32789 |
; _—




P &bk5 302 337

US Postal Service

Receipt for Certified Mail

R JHR I P |

AIRS ID#: 0950316
LEONARD SPRINGFIELD
LEONARD SPRINGFIELD
2335 TEMPLE TRAIL.BAY #1
WINTER PARK FL 32789

Postage 7 $

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee ]
Restricted Delivery Fee ?

6. Signature: (Addressee or Aggnt) N
X Codilrie W

PS Form 3811, December 1994 4 Domestic Return Receipt

[T} s
S | Retum Receipt Showing to
T | Whom & Date Delivered
"5 | Retum Receipt Showing to Whom,
< | Date, & Addressee's Address
(=4
S | TOTAL Postage & Fees $
"g Postmark or Date
5
w
u o2/ 7 /2 7
o
| & SENDER: - . .
[ B sComplete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. | also wish to receive the
» mComplete items 3, 4a, and 4b. following services (for an [
l 2 lPrir;t tyour name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can return this | gxtra fee): .
[ card to you. []
g IAttac!'tl this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not 1. [0 Addressee’s Address ‘E’ %
19 ermit,
! o -\‘;vrite "Return Recsipt Requested” on the mailpiece below the article number. 2. O Restricted De|ivery “,‘,’ r
£ sThe Retum Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date P
] < delivered. Consult postmaster for fee. . .% l
] B 3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number E [
3 PleS 302 3y £ |
J E AIRS ID#: 0950316 4b. Service Type : 2|
8 LEONARD SPRINGFIELD - O Registered O Certified < |
0 s £ |
E WINTER PARK FL 32789 [J Return Receipt for Merchandise ] COD ; {
3 7. Date of Delivery < |
z /“/ﬁﬂ/f' 2 2 |
| 5. Received By: (Print Name) 8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested & [
o and fee is paid) o
£
x| - ‘
5
o
: |
L
| |

4




